Patient Name

Age/Gender
100—
Index Band
1 Albumin
2 Alpha 1
3 Alpha 2
4 Beta
5 Gamma
Total
Ratio A/G
COMMENTS:

SERUM PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS REPORT

Mr. ABDUL RAHMAN

70 YRS/Male

Albumin

Rel. Area ’rotein Conc

43.49%

5.37%
16.18%
12.39%
22.57%

0.77

Sample Process Date

Sample ID

3.22 3.20 ...
0.40 0.10 ...
1.20H 0.60 ...
0.92 0.60 ...
1.67H 0.70 ...
7.40

Range (g/dl)

5.00
0.40
1.00
1.30
1.50

10/11/2025
B3638732

SPE reads an increase in Alpha2 and Gamma-globulin fractions. Suggestive of Sub Acute

Inflammation.



